/}% 2015 Gulf Research Meeting

Y 24™-27" August, 2015
Gulf Research Centre Cambridge University of Cambridge

Knowledge for All

Workshop No. 8

The Arms Trade, Military Services and the Security Market in the
Gulf: Trends and Implications

Workshop Directors

Des Roches, David B.
National Defense University
United States of America

Thafer, Dania
American University in Washington DC
United States of America

Paper Presenters

Alwahabi, Saeed
Cornell University
United States of America

Anthony, John Duke
National Council on U.S.-Arab Relations
United States of America

Page 1 of 5


mailto:david.desroches@ndu.edu
mailto:daldeen@gmail.com
mailto:saa235@cornell.edu
mailto:john@ncusar.org

Bania, Radoslaw
University of Lodz
Poland

Battaloglu, Cihat
Qatar University
Qatar

Czulda, Robert
University of Lodz
Poland

Fjaertoft, Torgeir E.
Ministry of Foreign Affairs/Center for Islamic and Middle Eastern Studies
Norway

Guéraiche, William
American University in the Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Harb, Imad K.
The National Council on U.S.-Arab Relations
United States of America

Heath, Victoria

University of Toronto

Munk School of Global Affairs
Canada

Ivory, Jennifer
Pace University
United States of America

Page 2 of 5


mailto:cihatbattaloglu@hotmail.com
mailto:rczulda@uni.lodz.pl
mailto:tef@mfa.no
mailto:william.gueraiche@aue.ae
mailto:imadharb0@gmail.com
mailto:victoria.heath@mail.utoronto.ca
mailto:jennifer.ivory@treas.nj.gov

Kim, Jinwoog
Kookmin University
South Korea

Kolb, Joachim
Trinity College
Ireland

Lutfi, Ameem
Duke University
United States of America

Makeld, Juha Pekka
Finnish National Defence University
Finland

Nawas, Hiam
Independent researcher
United States of America

Saidy, Brahim
Qatar University
Qatar

Soubrier, Emma
Strategic Research Institute (IRSEM) / Auvergne University
France

Uddin, Sheikh
University of Birmingham
United Kingdom

Page 3 of 5


mailto:kimjinwoog@gmail.com
mailto:kolbj@tcd.ie
mailto:al147@duke.edu
mailto:juha.makela@mil.fi
mailto:nawashiam@yahoo.com
mailto:brahim.saidy@qu.edu.qa
mailto:esoubrier@hotmail.fr
mailto:u_goyas@yahoo.com

Wardany, Youssef
Cairo University

Egypt

Yates, Athol

Institute of International and Civil Security
Khalifa University

United Arab Emirates

Listening Participants

Abdulla, Mahmood
International Institute for Strategic Studies
Kingdom of Bahrain

Bin Ashoor, Sarah
Gulf Affairs Forum — Bin Ashoor Foundation
Bahrain

Al Darmaki, Reem
NESA
United Arab Emirates

Al Farsi, Air Commodore Ibrahim
Embassy of Sultanate of Oman
United Kingdom

Al-Harami, Reem
Qatar University
Qatar

Page 4 of 5


mailto:youssefwardany@gmail.com
mailto:athol.yates@kustar.ac.ae
mailto:abdulla@iiss.org
mailto:sarah@benashoor.com
mailto:Reem.e.aldarmaki@gmail.com
mailto:ma@omanembassy.org.uk
mailto:reem.alharmi@gmail.com

Al Otaiba, Mansour
NESA
United Arab Emirates

AlSuwaidi, Anood
NESA
United Arab Emirates

Mansour, Shady
Future for Advanced Research & Studies
United Arab Emirates

Paris, Jonathan
Chertoff Group
United Kingdom

Sideg, Osman

Public Information & Press
Embassy of the Kingdom of Bahrain
United Kingdom

Page 5 of 5


mailto:anood.alsuwaidi@gmail.com
mailto:jparis@mbiinternational.com

